Pacton 3 As Oplegger Schuifzeil, OJ-37-HY - Kooi aap
aansluiting.

Ogolne cechy

Marka
Podkategoria
licencePlate

Rok budowy

firstRegistrationDate

Stan

advertiserObjectReference

WH1tasciwosci

Masa wtasna
payloadWeight
GVW

length

width

identificationVin

Pacton
Plandeka-firana
0J-37-HY
2006
28-08-2006
Uzywane

Pacton OJ-37-HY

8.000kg
31.000kg
39.000kg
1.389cm

255cm
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Pacton 3 As Oplegger Schuifzeil, OJ-37-HY - Kooi aap
aansluiting.

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 3

accessories
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